

1623	Door mat (cloth)	pcs	56.25	5	281.25					-	5	281.25			-
1624	Dishwashing sponge	pcs	27.00	10	270.00					-	10	270.00			-
1625	Disinfectant spray 500ml	pcs	207.00	12	2,484.00					-	12	2,484.00			-
1626	Dishwashing paste	pcs	57.00	20	1,140.00					-	20	1,140.00			-
1627	Insect spray water based 420gms	pcs	330.00	15	4,950.00					-	15	4,950.00			-
1628	Liquid glass cleaner 400ml squirt type	pcs	365.00	3	1,095.00					-	3	1,095.00			-
1629	Lysol spray 500ml	pcs	370.00	10	3,700.00					-	10	3,700.00			-
1630	Scotch Brite	pcs	56.25	3	168.75					-	3	168.75			-
1631	Toilet bowl cleanser	pcs	52.00	20	1,040.00					-	20	1,040.00			-
	sub-total				18,797.60					-		18,797.60			
	IT EQUIPMENT														
1632	HP 1515 (5 printers)														
	Black 678	pcs	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	20	10,000.00			-
	Tri color 678	pcs	800.00	20	16,000.00					-	20	16,000.00			-
1633	Canon LBP6000 (1 printer)	pcs	1,500.00	5	7,500.00					-	5	7,500.00			-
1634	KIP 7170 (Toner)														
	Black	pcs	1,500.00	5	7,500.00					-	5	7,500.00			-
	Cyan	pcs	1,500.00	5	7,500.00					-	5	7,500.00			-
	Magenta	pcs	1,500.00	5	7,500.00					-	5	7,500.00			-
	Yellow	pcs	1,500.00	5	7,500.00					-	5	7,500.00			-
	sub-total				63,500.00					-		63,500.00			

MONITORING SECTION - CONSTRUCTION DIVISION ✓															
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES															
1635	Bond Paper (A4)	Ream	250.00	400	100,000.00					-	200	50,000.00	200	50,000.00	
1636	Bond Paper (Long)	Ream	275.00	400	110,000.00					-	200	55,000.00	200	55,000.00	
1637	Folder (Long)	pc	26.80	400	10,720.00					-	200	5,360.00	200	5,360.00	
1638	Folder (Short)	pc	23.75	200	4,750.00					-	100	2,375.00	100	2,375.00	
1639	Brown Envelope (Long)	pc	7.80	200	1,560.00					-	100	780.00	100	780.00	
1640	Brown Envelope (Short)	pc	6.75	200	1,350.00					-	100	675.00	100	675.00	
1641	Glue	pc	35.50	20	710.00					-	10	355.00	10	355.00	
1642	Paper Fastener (Plastic)	Box	32.75	60	1,965.00					-	30	982.50	30	982.50	
1643	Transparency Cover (A4)	Ream	200.00	20	4,000.00					-	10	2,000.00	10	2,000.00	
1644	Duct Tape 2"(Blue,Green Orange,Red Color)	pc	35.75	40	1,430.00					-	20	715.00	20	715.00	
1645	Pencil	pc	7.50	100	750.00					-	50	375.00	50	375.00	
1646	Ballpen (Black, Blue)	Box	92.50	30	2,775.00					-	15	1,387.50	15	1,387.50	
1647	Signpen (Black, Blue)	Box	275.00	30	8,250.00					-	15	4,125.00	15	4,125.00	
1648	Scotch Tape 1"	pc	60.00	40	2,400.00					-	20	1,200.00	20	1,200.00	
1649	Cutter	pc	32.00	20	640.00					-	10	320.00	10	320.00	
1650	Rubber Band (Big)	Box	135.00	2	270.00					-	1	135.00	1	135.00	
1651	Flourescent Pen/Stabilo. (Asst. Colors)	Box	152.00	10	1,520.00					-	5	760.00	5	760.00	
1652	Heavy Duty Puncher	pc	850.00	5	4,250.00					-	5	4,250.00			-
1653	Expandable Envelope (Long)	pc	35.00	100	3,500.00					-	50	1,750.00	50	1,750.00	
1654	Staple Wire No.35	Box	141.00	20	2,820.00					-	10	1,410.00	10	1,410.00	
1655	Permanent Marker (Black, Blue)	Box	300.00	20	6,000.00					-	10	3,000.00	10	3,000.00	
1656	Box Filer	pc	100.00	20	2,000.00					-	10	1,000.00	10	1,000.00	
1657	Folder Type Filer (Customized)	pc	210.00	200	42,000.00					-	100	21,000.00	100	21,000.00	
1658	Binder Clip (Medium)	Box	110.00	20	2,200.00					-	10	1,100.00	10	1,100.00	
1659	Record Book (500 Pages)	pc	70.00	20	1,400.00					-	10	700.00	10	700.00	
1660	Stapler	pc	150.00	20	3,000.00					-	10	1,500.00	10	1,500.00	

OTHER COMPUTER SUPPLIES													
1701	Computer Ink, Epson 664, Black	pc	300.00	10	3,000.00	-	-	-	10	3,000.00	-	-	-
1702	Computer Ink, Epson 664, Yellow	pc	300.00	5	1,500.00	-	-	-	5	1,500.00	-	-	-
1703	Computer Ink, Epson 664, Cyan	pc	300.00	5	1,500.00	-	-	-	5	1,500.00	-	-	-
1704	Computer Ink, Epson 664, Magenta	pc	300.00	5	1,500.00	-	-	-	5	1,500.00	-	-	-
	sub-total				7,500.00	-	-	-		7,500.00	-	-	-
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES													
1705	Ballpoint Pen, Asstd color	pc	18.00	120	2,160.00	-	-	-	60	1,080.00	60	1,080.00	
1706	Cartolina, Black, 20 pieces per pack	pack	80.00	2	160.00	-	-	-	2	160.00	-	-	1,080.00
1707	Cartolina, White, 20 pieces per pack	pack	80.00	2	160.00	-	-	-	2	160.00	-	-	-
1708	Cartolina, Red, 20 pieces per pack	pack	80.00	2	160.00	-	-	-	2	160.00	-	-	-
1709	Cartolina, Blue, 20 pieces per pack	pack	80.00	2	160.00	-	-	-	2	160.00	-	-	-
1710	Cartolina, Green, 20 pieces per pack	pack	80.00	2	160.00	-	-	-	2	160.00	-	-	-
1711	Clip, BackFold, 19mm, 12pieces per box	box	10.00	3	30.00	-	-	-	3	30.00	-	-	-
1712	Clip, BackFold, 25mm, 12pieces per box	box	20.00	6	120.00	-	-	-	4	80.00	2	40.00	-
1713	Clip, BackFold, 50mm, 12pieces per box	box	50.00	10	500.00	-	-	-	5	250.00	5	250.00	-
1714	Correction Tape	pc	45.00	7	315.00	-	-	-	4	180.00	3	135.00	-
1715	Envelope, Expanding, Plastic w/ Holder	pc	80.00	30	2,400.00	-	-	-	15	1,200.00	15	1,200.00	-
1716	Envelope, Mailing, 500/box	box	150.00	1	150.00	-	-	-	1	150.00	-	-	-
1717	Fastener, Metal, 70mm, 50 sets/box	box	65.00	4	260.00	-	-	-	4	260.00	-	-	-
1718	File, Organizer, Legal	pc	90.00	2	180.00	-	-	-	2	180.00	-	-	-
1719	File, Divider, A4, 5 colors per set	set	15.00	10	150.00	-	-	-	5	75.00	5	75.00	-
1720	File, Divider, Legal, 5 colors per set	set	20.00	10	200.00	-	-	-	5	100.00	5	100.00	-
1721	Folder, A4, 100pcs/bundle	bundle	700.00	2	1,400.00	-	-	-	2	1,400.00	1	800.00	-
1722	Folder, Legal, 100pcs/bundle	bundle	800.00	2	1,600.00	-	-	-	1	800.00	1	800.00	-
1723	Folder, L-Type, A4 size, 50pcs/pack	pack	175.00	4	700.00	-	-	-	3	525.00	1	175.00	-
1724	Folder, L-Type, Legal, 50pcs/pack	pack	190.00	5	950.00	-	-	-	5	950.00	-	-	-
1725	Folder, Tagboard, A4, 100pcs/pack	pack	270.00	2	540.00	-	-	-	1	270.00	1	270.00	-
1726	Folder, Tagboard, Legal, 100pc/pack	pack	320.00	2	640.00	-	-	-	1	320.00	1	320.00	-
1727	Illustration Board, 760mmx1000mm	pc	40.00	40	1,600.00	-	-	-	30	1,200.00	10	400.00	-
1728	Glue, all purpose, gross weight:200grms	jars	70.00	5	350.00	-	-	-	5	350.00	-	-	-
1729	Manila Paper, 10 sheets per pack	pack	30.00	20	600.00	-	-	-	10	300.00	10	300.00	-
1730	Marker, Permanent, bullet type, black	pc	10.00	15	150.00	-	-	-	10	100.00	5	50.00	-
1731	Marker, Permanent, bullet type, blue	pc	10.00	15	150.00	-	-	-	10	100.00	5	50.00	-
1732	Marker, Permanent, bullet type, red	pc	10.00	15	150.00	-	-	-	10	100.00	5	50.00	-
1733	Marker, Whiteboard, black	pc	12.00	10	120.00	-	-	-	10	120.00	-	-	-
1734	Marker, Whiteboard, red	pc	12.00	10	120.00	-	-	-	10	120.00	-	-	-
1735	Notebook, Stenographer, Spiral, 60 leaves	pc	12.00	50	600.00	-	-	-	50	600.00	-	-	-
1736	Notepad, Stick-on, 2x3, 100 sheets per pad	pad	32.00	5	160.00	-	-	-	5	160.00	-	-	-
1737	Notepad, Stick-on, 3x3, 100 sheets per pad	pad	40.00	5	200.00	-	-	-	-	-	5	200.00	-
1738	Notepad, Stick-on, 3x4, 100 sheets per pad	pad	55.00	10	550.00	-	-	-	10	550.00	-	-	-
1739	Pad Paper, Ruled	pad	20.00	5	100.00	-	-	-	5	100.00	-	-	-
1740	Paper, Multicopy, 80gsm,size:210mmx297mm	ream	110.00	10	1,100.00	-	-	-	5	550.00	5	550.00	-
1741	Paper, Multicopy, 80gsm,size:216mmx330mm	ream	135.00	10	1,350.00	-	-	-	5	675.00	5	675.00	-
1742	Paper, Multi-Purpose (copy) A4, 70gsm	ream	180.00	10	1,800.00	-	-	-	5	900.00	5	900.00	-
1743	Paper, Multi-Purpose (copy) Legal, 70gsm	ream	190.00	5	950.00	-	-	-	5	950.00	-	-	-
1744	Pencil Mechanical, push type, 0.5mm lead	pc	30.00	3	90.00	-	-	-	3	90.00	-	-	-
1745	Pencil, Sharpener	pc	200.00	1	200.00	-	-	-	1	200.00	-	-	-
1746	Philippine National Flag	pc	320.00	1	320.00	-	-	-	1	320.00	-	-	-

1793	USB Flash Drive, 64GB, 5 years warranty	pc	1,500.00	3	4,500.00	-	3	4,500.00	-
	sub-total				9,000.00	-		9,000.00	
	CATERING SERVICES								
1794	CATERING SERVICES	pack	450.00	600	270,000.00	-	300	135,000.00	45,000.00
	OTHERS, PROGRAM OF WORK								
1795	Bag/Seminar Kit	Pc	350.00	500	175,000.00		500	175,000.00	-
1796	Tarpaulin	pc	1,500.00	3	4,500.00	-	2	3,000.00	1,500.00
1797	Plaque	lot	350,000.00	2	700,000.00		1	350,000.00	350,000.00
	sub-total				879,500.00			528,000.00	351,500.00

EQUIPMENT MANAGEMENT DIVISION /

JANTORIAL SUPPLIES

1798	Dishwashing Liquid, 250 ml	btlts	75.00	55	4,125.00	-	27	2,025.00	28	2,100.00
1799	Alcohol, 200 ml	btlts	80.00	55	4,400.00	-	27	2,160.00	28	2,240.00
1800	Glass Cleaner, 200 ml	btlts	90.00	30	2,700.00	-	30	2,700.00		-
1801	Toilet Paper	rolls	20.00	30	600.00	-	15	300.00	15	300.00
1802	Ajax Cleanser, 200 gms	btlts	95.00	30	2,850.00	-	15	1,425.00	15	1,425.00
1803	Air Freshener, 70 ml.	btlts	180.00	30	5,400.00	-	15	2,700.00	15	2,700.00
1804	Deodorant, toilet, big	pcs.	70.00	30	2,100.00	-	15	1,050.00	15	1,050.00
1805	Muriatic Acid, 200ml	btlts	230.00	30	6,900.00	-	15	3,450.00	15	3,450.00
1806	Insect Spray, 60 ml.	btlts.	110.00	20	2,200.00	-	20	2,200.00		-
1807	Mop Head with Handle	pcs.	200.00	10	2,000.00	-	10	2,000.00		-
1808	Toilet Bowl Cleaner, 200ml	btlts	175.00	30	5,250.00	-	15	2,625.00	15	2,625.00
	sub-total				38,525.00	-		22,635.00	15,890.00	

OFFICE SUPPLIES (EOS, ECCS, 5-AES)

1809	Book Paper, F4 ream	rms	220.00	200	44,000.00	-	100	22,000.00	100	22,000.00
1810	Book Paper, A4 ream	rms	200.00	200	40,000.00	-	100	20,000.00	100	20,000.00
1811	Record/Log Book (100 Pages)	ea	100.00	25	2,500.00	-	25	2,500.00		-
1812	Folder, long	Pc.	7.00	500	3,500.00	-	250	1,750.00	250	1,750.00
1813	Expandable folder	Pc.	15.00	50	750.00	-	25	375.00	25	375.00
1814	Brown Envelope, long	Box	8.00	320	2,560.00	-	160	1,280.00	160	1,280.00
1815	Sticker (DPWH Logo 10" x 10")	pc	140.00	500	70,000.00	-	500	70,000.00		-
1816	Sticker (For Official Use Only" decal 3.5" x 15")	pc	75.00	500	37,500.00	-	500	37,500.00		-
1817	DPWH Equipment log book (12 pages)	book	45.00	1,000	45,000.00	-	1000	45,000.00		-
	sub-total				163,310.00	-		155,405.00	45,405.00	

I. T. EQUIPMENT/ ACCESSORIES (EOS, ECCS and 5 Area shop)

1818	Toner, for photo copier machine MP2501	btlts	4,000.00	16	64,000.00	-	8	32,000.00	8	32,000.00
	sub-total				64,000.00	-		32,000.00	32,000.00	

HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, MDL. SOLAR 180W-V, Doosan, F17-76

1819	Fuel Filter, Element	pcs.	376.32	1	376.32	-		-	1	376.32
1820	Oil Filter, 65,05510-5021B	pcs.	1,781.25	1	1,781.25	-		-	1	1,781.25
1821	Belt, Fan	pcs.	752.64	1	752.64	-		-	1	752.64
1822	Filter, Hydraulic Oil flow, 2474-9404A	pcs.	4,976.25	1	4,976.25	-		-	1	4,976.25
1823	Cap	pcs.	940.80	1	940.80	-		-	1	940.80
1824	Seal, shaft, propeller	pcs.	3,575.04	2	7,150.08	-		-	2	7,150.08
1825	Oil Seal, travel motor	pcs.	3,198.72	1	3,198.72	-		-	1	3,198.72
1826	Pilot filter, 2471-1154	pcs.	1,379.84	1	1,379.84	-		-	1	1,379.84
1827	Brake filter, 47400009	pcs.	1,505.28	1	1,505.28	-		-	1	1,505.28
1828	Air Cleaner filter, outer, 2474-9053A	pcs.	5,017.60	1	5,017.60	-		-	1	5,017.60
1829	Air Cleaner filter, outer, 2474-9054A	pcs.	2,634.24	1	2,634.24	-		-	1	2,634.24

1830	Bucket Tooth	pcs.	2,508.80	6	15,052.80	-	-	-	-	-	6	15,052.80
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, CRAWLER and WHEEL TYPE MTD., HITACHI, MDL. ZX120 series 2014, F16-50, F16-51, F16-53, F16-54, F17-113, F17-114, F17-115												
1831	Fan belt, B-53	pcs.	1,223.04	4	4,892.16	-	-	-	-	-	4	4,892.16
1832	Oil Filter, Transmission oil drive	pcs.	1,756.16	4	7,024.64	-	-	-	-	-	4	7,024.64
1833	Fuel Filter, Element (Primary) #4676385	pcs.	1,600.00	8	12,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	4	8,000.00
1834	Fuel Filter, Element (Genuine)#4719920	pcs.	1,300.00	8	10,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	5	6,500.00
1835	Oil Filter, Engine Oil	pcs.	1,800.00	8	14,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	5	9,000.00
1836	Element, Air Cleaner	pcs.	3,010.56	3	9,031.68	-	-	-	-	-	3	9,031.68
1837	Repair Kit, Water Pump	kits	5,644.80	5	28,224.00	-	-	-	-	-	3	16,934.40
1838	Element, Hydraulic Filter	pcs.	1,505.28	5	7,526.40	-	-	-	-	-	3	4,515.84
1839	Filter, Hydraulic Reservoir	pcs.	1,881.60	5	9,408.00	-	-	-	-	-	3	5,644.80
WHEEL LOADER, FOTON, MDL. FL936F, -1 UNIT L2-1456,												
1840	Element, Fuel Filter	pcs.	560.00	2	1,120.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	560.00
1841	Element, Oil Filter	pcs.	672.00	2	1,344.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	672.00
1842	Element, Air Cleaner	pcs.	2,688.00	1	2,688.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	-
1843	WHEEL LOADER, HITACHI, MDL. -2 UNIT L2-1522, L2-1523											
	Fan belt, B-53	pcs.	1,218.75	2	2,437.50	-	-	-	-	-	2	2,437.50
1844	Filter, transmission oil drive	pc.	1,750.00	1	1,750.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,750.00
1845	Element, Fuel Filter	pcs.	625.00	4	2,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	1,250.00
1846	Element, Oil Filter	pcs.	750.00	4	3,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	1,500.00
1847	Element, Air Cleaner	pcs.	3,000.00	2	6,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	6,000.00
1848	Repair Kit, Water Pump	kits	5,625.00	1	5,625.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	5,625.00
1849	Element, Hydraulic Filter	pcs.	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,500.00
1850	Filter, Hydraulic Reservoir	pcs.	1,875.00	1	1,875.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,875.00
FORKLIFT, KOMATSU 1 UNIT H8-24												
	V-belt, Fan	pcs.	500.00	1	500.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	500.00
1851	Filter, transmission oil drive	pcs.	1,000.00	1	1,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,000.00
1852	Element, Fuel Filter	pcs.	500.00	2	1,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	1,000.00
1853	Element, Oil Filter	pcs.	600.00	2	1,200.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	1,200.00
1854	Element, Air Cleaner	pcs.	1,800.00	2	3,600.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	3,600.00
1855	Repair Kit, Water Pump	kit	3,500.00	1	3,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	3,500.00
1856	Element, Hydraulic Filter	pc.	900.00	1	900.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	900.00
1857	Filter, Hydraulic Reservoir	pc.	1,300.00	1	1,300.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,300.00
1858	Brush, carbon, alternator, 24V	pcs.	450.00	1	450.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	450.00
1859	Voltage Regulator, 24V	pcs.	2,500.00	1	2,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	2,500.00
1860	Brush, carbon, starter, 24V	pcs.	520.00	1	520.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	520.00
1861	Brake Master Assy.	pcs.	1,800.00	1	1,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,800.00
FORKLIFT JCB, MDL. 940-4 - 1 UNIT H8-N/A												
1862	V-belt, Fan	pcs.	800.00	1	800.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	800.00
1863	Filter, transmission oil drive	pcs.	1,250.00	1	1,250.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,250.00
1864	Element, Fuel Filter	pcs.	600.00	2	1,200.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	1,200.00
1865	Element, Oil Filter	pcs.	700.00	2	1,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	1,400.00
1866	Element, Air Cleaner	pcs.	2,500.00	2	5,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	2	5,000.00
1867	Repair Kit, Water Pump	kit	4,500.00	1	4,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	4,500.00
1868	Element, Hydraulic Filter	pc.	1,300.00	1	1,300.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,300.00
1869	Filter, Hydraulic Reservoir	pc.	1,750.00	1	1,750.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,750.00
1870	Brush, carbon, alternator, 24V	pcs.	530.00	2	1,060.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	530.00
1871	Voltage Regulator, 24V	pcs.	2,900.00	2	5,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	2,900.00
1872	Brush, carbon, starter, 24V	pcs.	530.00	2	1,060.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	530.00

1919	Element, Oil Filter	pcs	800.00	4	3,200.00					-				-	2	1,600.00	2	1,600.00
1920	Element, Air Cleaner	pcs	3,500.00	2	7,000.00					-				-	2	7,000.00		-
1921	Repair Kit, Water Pump	kits	6,000.00	1	6,000.00					-				-	1	6,000.00		-
1922	Element, Hydraulic Filter	pcs	2,000.00	1	2,000.00					-				-	1	2,000.00		-
1923	Filter, Hydraulic Reservoir	pcs	2,200.00	1	2,200.00					-				-	1	2,200.00		-
1924	DUMP TRUCK HINO, MDL. GHJGUD-TGL - 7 units																	
	Filter,oil #S43611070	pc	1,680.00	14	23,520.00					-				-	7	11,760.00	7	11,760.00
	FLOOD MITIGATING EQUIPMENT (MOBILE DRAINAGE PUMPING MACHINE) - 1 unit																	
1925	Oil Filter, Engine (Truck)	pcs.	900.00	1	900.00					-				-		-	1	900.00
1926	Fuel Filter, Engine (Truck)	pcs.	750.00	1	750.00					-				-		-	1	750.00
1927	Oil Filter, Engine (Pump - Generator)	pcs.	600.00	1	600.00					-				-		-	1	600.00
1928	Fuel Filter, Engine (Pump - Generator)	pcs.	450.00	1	450.00					-				-		-	1	450.00
1929	V-belt, Fan	pcs.	950.00	1	950.00					-				-		-	1	950.00
1930	Air Cleaner	pc.	1,200.00	1	1,200.00					-				-		-	1	1,200.00
	JAC BOOM TRUCK - 1 unit, UON-536																	
1931	Oil Filter, Engine	pcs.	900.00	1	900.00					-				-		-	1	900.00
1932	Fuel Filter, Engine	pcs.	750.00	1	750.00					-				-		-	1	750.00
1933	V-belt, Fan	pcs.	950.00	1	950.00					-				-		-	1	950.00
1934	Air Cleaner	pc.	1,200.00	1	1,200.00					-				-		-	1	1,200.00
	POWER LIGHT TOWER WITH GENERATOR - 2 units																	
1935	Oil Filter, Generator	pcs.	750.00	2	1,500.00					-				-		-	2	1,500.00
1936	Fuel Filter, Generator	pcs.	550.00	1	550.00					-				-		-	1	550.00
1937	V-belt, Fan	pcs.	250.00	1	250.00					-				-		-	1	250.00
1938	Halogen bulb	pcs.	1,800.00	8	14,400.00					-				-		-	8	14,400.00
1939	Air Cleaner	pcs.	450.00															
	SERVICE VEHICLE , TOYOTA PICK-UP, -3 UNITS H1-5771, A1U-221, A2E-244, A2E-246, A1R-029, A2T-581, A2T-730, A4E-322, A3F-668																	
1940	Fan Belt	pcs	896.00	4	3,584.00					-				-	2	1,792.00	2	1,792.00
1941	Timing belt	pcs	2,685.76	4	10,743.04					-				-	2	5,371.52	2	5,371.52
1942	Tensioner, timing belt	pcs	2,716.00	4	10,864.00					-				-	2	5,432.00	2	5,432.00
1943	Idler, timing belt	pcs	3,343.20	4	13,372.80					-				-	2	6,686.40	2	6,686.40
1944	Fuel filter	pcs	392.00	18	7,056.00					-				-	9	3,528.00	9	3,528.00
1945	Filter, oil	pcs	616.00	18	11,088.00					-				-	9	5,544.00	9	5,544.00
1946	Element, air cleaner	pcs	784.00	4	3,136.00					-				-	2	1,568.00	2	1,568.00
1947	Idler, drive belt	pcs	3,360.00	4	13,440.00					-				-	2	6,720.00	2	6,720.00
1948	Clutch Disc	pcs	6,720.00	4	26,880.00					-				-	2	13,440.00	2	13,440.00
1949	Clutch Pressure Plate	pcs	3,920.00	4	15,680.00					-				-	2	7,840.00	2	7,840.00
1950	Release Bearing	pcs	1,680.00	4	6,720.00					-				-	2	3,360.00	2	3,360.00
1951	Pilot Bearing	pcs	952.00	4	3,808.00					-				-	2	1,904.00	2	1,904.00
1952	Brush, carbon, starter, 12V	sets	448.00	4	1,792.00					-				-	2	896.00	2	896.00
1953	Head Lamp, RH & LH	sets	9,000.00	4	36,000.00					-				-	2	18,000.00	2	18,000.00
1954	Integrated Circuit (IC), alternator	pcs	2,240.00	4	8,960.00					-				-	2	4,480.00	2	4,480.00
1955	Tail Lamp, RH & LH	sets	8,500.00	4	34,000.00					-				-	2	17,000.00	2	17,000.00
1956	Pad, brake, RH & LH	sets	3,360.00	10	33,600.00					-				-	5	16,800.00	5	16,800.00
1957	Brake Shoe with Lining, RH & LH	sets	3,360.00	10	33,600.00					-				-	5	16,800.00	5	16,800.00
1958	Rotor Disc, RH & LH	pcs	15,120.00	10	151,200.00					-				-	5	75,600.00	5	75,600.00
1959	Repair Kit, brake Caliper	sets	1,232.00	10	12,320.00					-				-	5	6,160.00	5	6,160.00
1960	Clutch Master Assy.	pcs	6,160.00	4	24,640.00					-				-	2	12,320.00	2	12,320.00
1961	Brake Master Assy.	pcs	2,800.00	4	11,200.00					-				-	2	5,600.00	2	5,600.00
1962	Compressor, Aircon	pcs	10,080.00	4	40,320.00					-				-	2	20,160.00	2	20,160.00

1963	Drier, Aircon	pcs	952.00	4	3,808.00	-	-	-	2	1,904.00	2	1,904.00
1964	Evaporator, Aircon	pcs	7,280.00	4	29,120.00	-	-	-	2	14,560.00	2	14,560.00
1965	Thermostat, Aircon	pcs	1,344.00	4	5,376.00	-	-	-	2	2,688.00	2	2,688.00
1966	Refrigerant, R134A	kgs	896.00	4	3,584.00	-	-	-	2	1,792.00	2	1,792.00
SERVICE VEHICLE, NISSAN FRONTIER, PICK-UP, DOUBLE CAB, 1-UNIT - H1-4599												
1967	Fuel filter, primary, FC 234	pcs	840.00	2	1,680.00	-	-	-	1	840.00	1	840.00
1968	Fuel filter, secondary, FC 235	pcs	896.00	2	1,792.00	-	-	-	1	896.00	1	896.00
1969	Filter, oil, C209	pcs	448.00	2	896.00	-	-	-	1	448.00	1	448.00
1970	Element, air cleaner	pcs	896.00	1	896.00	-	-	-	1	896.00	-	-
1971	Headlamp assy, (LH & RH)	pcs	2,800.00	1	2,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	2,800.00
1972	Signal Light assy., rear, LH & RH	pcs	2,016.00	1	2,016.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	2,016.00
1973	Tail Lamp Assy. (LH & RH)	pcs	1,120.00	1	1,120.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	1,120.00
1974	Bushing, leaf spring	pcs	56.00	4	224.00	-	-	-	-	-	4	224.00
1975	Repair Kit, brake, caliper	kits	1,120.00	1	1,120.00	-	-	-	1	1,120.00	-	-
SERVICE VEHICLE, MITSUBISHI PICK-UP, 1-UNIT H1-4204												
1976	Fuel Filter	pcs	392.00	2	784.00	-	-	-	1	392.00	1	392.00
1977	Filter, oil	pcs	616.00	2	1,232.00	-	-	-	1	616.00	1	616.00
1978	Element, air cleaner	pcs	784.00	2	1,568.00	-	-	-	1	784.00	1	784.00
1979	Shock Absorber, front, LH & RH	sets	2,800.00	1	2,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	2,800.00
1980	Shock Absorber, rear, LH & RH	sets	3,360.00	1	3,360.00	-	-	-	-	-	1	3,360.00
sub-total					1,187,276.04					554,977.28		632,298.76

QUALITY ASSURANCE & HYDROLOGY DIVISION ✓

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES												
1981	Electrical tape, blue	roll	50.00	4	200.00	-	-	-	4	200.00		
1982	Electrical tape, yellow	roll	50.00	4	200.00	-	-	-	4	200.00		-
1983	Electrical Tape, Black	roll	50.00	4	200.00	-	-	-	4	200.00		-
sub-total					600.00	-	-	-		600.00		
OFFICE SUPPLIES AND DIVICES												
1984	Air Freshener 70g. Can	can	250.00	12	3,000.00	-	-	-	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00
1985	Artline Marker pen	pc.	120.00	12	1,440.00	-	-	-	6	720.00	6	720.00
1986	Ballpoint pen (black color)pilot	pc.	20.00	72	1,440.00	-	-	-	36	720.00	36	720.00
1987	Ballpoint pen (red color)pilot	pc.	20.00	24	480.00	-	-	-	12	240.00	12	240.00
1988	Ballpoint pen (blue color)pilot	pc	20.00	72	1,440.00	-	-	-	36	720.00	36	720.00
1989	Bookpaper A4, S-20, 70 gsm	ream	230.00	100	23,000.00	-	-	-	50	11,500.00	50	11,500.00
1990	Bookpaper, long subs. 20, 70 gsm	ream	270.00	110	29,700.00	-	-	-	55	14,850.00	55	14,850.00
1991	Box Filler	pc.	250.00	100	25,000.00	-	-	-	50	12,500.00	50	12,500.00
1992	Calculator, 12 digits, dual power, big touch key	pc	1,300.00	4	5,200.00	-	-	-	2	2,600.00	2	2,600.00
1993	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 1"	roll	30.00	24	720.00	-	-	-	12	360.00	12	360.00
1994	Celluloid Adhesive Tape, 1/2"	roll	40.00	24	960.00	-	-	-	12	480.00	12	480.00
1995	Cork board pins	box	50.00	2	100.00	-	-	-	1	50.00	1	50.00
1996	Clip, Backfold, 25mm	box	100.00	8	800.00	-	-	-	4	400.00	4	400.00
1997	Clip, Backfold, 50mm, 12/box	box	100.00	6	600.00	-	-	-	3	300.00	3	300.00
1998	Clip, Backfold, 32mm,12/box	box	100.00	8	800.00	-	-	-	4	400.00	4	400.00
1999	Engineer's Field Book	pc	100.00	15	1,500.00	-	-	-	15	1,500.00	-	-
2000	Eraser, Rubber (Steadler)	pc	25.00	24	600.00	-	-	-	12	300.00	12	300.00
2001	Envelope, Document, brown, long	pc	6.00	150	900.00	-	-	-	75	450.00	75	450.00
2002	Expanding Doc. Envelope, long	pc	15.00	50	750.00	-	-	-	25	375.00	25	375.00